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Carl Minden <cminden@cityofbryant.com>

FW: Bryant AR Lease Numbers

1 message

Matt Murski <matt.murski@getacvideo.com> Tue, Nov 8, 2022 at 3:01 PM
To: Carl Minden <cminden@cityofbryant.com>, "jwplouch@cityofbryant.com" <jwplouch@cityofbryant.com>

 

 

From: Jeff Merriman <jmerriman@tsmtexas.com> 

Sent: Tuesday, November 8, 2022 2:50 PM

To: Matt Murski <matt.murski@getacvideo.com>; Clint Hall <clint.hall@tsmtexas.com>; Eric Varner
<eric.varner@getacvideo.com>; Scott Worley <scott.worley@getac.com>

Subject: Bryant AR Lease Numbers

 

External email – make sure you trust this source before opening links/attachment.
 

System Total: $618,677.88

 

60 Month $1 Buyout Lease Option - 5 Annual Payments

Payments: $142,246.83* per year

 

*Lease payment does not include applicable taxes/doc fee and is subject to credit approval. Pricing is subject to rate
fluctuations.

 

Year 1-$142,246.83

Year 2-$142,246.83

Year 3-$142,246.83

Year 4-$142,246.83

Year 5-$142,246.83

TOTAL - $711,234.15

 

At your service,

 

Jeff Merriman – Sales

Direct: 417-622-2005 |
jmerriman@tsmtexas.com
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Trinity Innovative Solutions, LLC.

Mailing Address:

5605 FM 423

Suite 500 PMB 422

Frisco, TX  75036-8976

 

Physical Address:

2385 Oak Grove Parkway

Little Elm, TX 75068

 

 

 

Matt Murski, Video Solutions Manager

Getac Video Solutions Inc. 

3800 American Blvd West Suite 500, Bloomington, MN 55431

Email: matt.murski@getacvideo.com o: m: (479) 879-4549

CONFIDENTIALITY NOTICE: This e-mail transmission, and any documents which may accompany it, is intended only for
the use of the individual or entity to which it is addressed. This email may contain
information that is proprietary,
privileged, confidential and/or otherwise exempt from disclosure under applicable law. If you are not the intended recipient
of this message, any use, review, retransmission, distribution, reproduction or any action taken in
reliance upon this
message is strictly prohibited. If you received this in error, please contact the sender and delete the material from all
computers.
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